
Mid-Atlantic Invasive Plant Council
Board of Directors

Updated August 1, 2013

Note: Board Terms are 2 years.

Officers Title Affiliation Email Expire

Steve Manning
Vice

Invasive Plant Control, Inc steve@ipc-inc.org 2014President
Meghan Fellows Secretary Volunteer    meginnv@yahoo.com  2013

Steve Young

Treasurer/

Volunteer steveyoung@aol.com 2014Virginia

Board
State

Affiliation Email Term .Representing

Damien Ossi
District of D.C. Department of the

damien.ossi@dc.gov 2013Columbia Environment

Laura Washington

District of D.C. Department of the

laura.washington@dc.gov 2014Columbia Environment

Matt Sarver Delaware Sarver Ecological, LLC matt@matthewsarver.com 2013

Marcia Fox Delaware

DE Dept. Natural Resources & Env.

Marcia.Fox@state.de.us 2014Control

Marc Imlay Maryland MNCPPC Prince Georges County marc.imlay@pgparks.com 2013

Carole Bergmann Maryland

MNCPPC Montgomery County carole.bergmann@mncppc-mc.

2014Parks    org  

Michael Van Clef New Jersey Ecological Solutions mvanclef@hotmail.com 2013

Melissa Almendinger New Jersey NJ Invasive Species Strike Team    melissa@njisst.org  2014

Jennifer Stingelin Keefer Pennsylvania
NPS & The Pennsylvania State    Jennifer_Stingelin_Keefer@partner  

2013University    .nps.gov  

Norris Muth Pennsylvania Juniata College    muth@juniata.edu  2014

Jenn Truong Virginia Reston Association    invasivegirl@yahoo.com  2013



Ruth Douglas Virginia Virginia Native Plant Society,    cvilleruth@embarqmail.com  2014
Volunteer

Andrea Brandon West Virginia The Nature Conservancy

 

abrandon@TNC.ORG 2013

Michael P. Strager West Virginia West Virginia University    mstrager@wvu.edu  2014

MA-EPPC ADVISORY COMMITTEE (Non-Voting):
Faith Campbell, Kerrie Kyde, Betsy Lyman, Kristen Sewak, Lisa Smith, John Peter Thompson, Mary Travaglini
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